FERMAX

SPECIAL CITY CLASSIC PANELS

CITYLINE CLASSIC
PANEL SIZE (mm)

PUSH BUTTONS

130 mm

Check the maximu
number of push butt

panel size.

TYPE OF BOX

Series Height | Width | (select)
S1 128 130
S2 151 130
S3 175 130
s4 199 130
S5 246 130
S6 294 130
s7 341 130
130 mm 260 mm 390 mm
S8 389 130
s9 437 130
DRAW HERE YOUR SPECIAL CITYLINE CLASSIC PANEL
AMPLIFIER
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(Indicate on the drawing)
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FLUSH BOX [ ]
SURFACEBOX [ |
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